
Transdev Ostwestfalen GmbH
33378 Rheda-Wiedenbrück, Zeisigstraße 2, 05242/96040 www.twv-bus.de

Linie  

157Bielefeld - Schröttinghausen - Werther  

Fahrt-Nummer: 157001

Verkehrsbeschränkungen: S

Anmerkungen:
13.09

13.10

13.11

13.12

13.14

13.15

13.16

13.17

13.19

13.20

13.21

13.22

13.23

13.25

13.26

13.27

13.28

13.29

13.30

13.31

13.34

13.36

13.37

13.38

13.39

13.41

13.42

13.43

13.45

Verkehrstage: Montag - Freitag

Bielefeld, Jahnplatz

Bielefeld, Notpfortenstraße

Bielefeld, Franziskus-Hospital

Bielefeld, Weststraße

Bielefeld, Rudolf-Oetker-Halle

Bielefeld, Polizeipräsidium

Bielefeld, Sieben Hügel

Bielefeld, Uni/Stud.-Wohnheim

Bi-Großdornberg, Wellensiek Süd

Bi-Großdornberg, Auf der Egge

Bi-Großdornberg, Pappelkrug

Bi-Großdornberg, Freibad

Bi-Großdornberg, Twellbachtal

Bi-Großdornberg, Bürgerzentrum

Bi-Großdornberg, Deppendorfer Straße

Bi-Babenhausen, Höfeweg

Bi-Babenhausen, Union

Bi-Babenhausen, Haferstraße

Bi-Babenhausen, Niemeyer

Bi-Babenhausen, Pottkamp

Bi-Niederdornberg, Hageresch

Bi-Schröttinghsn, Kralemann

Bi-Schröttinghsn, Campingplatz

Bi-Schröttinghsn, Voß

Werther-Isingdorf, Sudheideweg

Werther, Jöllenbecker Straße

Werther, Delius

Werther, Nordstraße

Werther, ZOB

S nur an Schultagen  in NRW



Transdev Ostwestfalen GmbH
33378 Rheda-Wiedenbrück, Zeisigstraße 2, 05242/96040 www.twv-bus.de

Linie  

157Werther - Schröttinghausen - Bielefeld  

Fahrt-Nummer: 157002

Verkehrsbeschränkungen: S

Anmerkungen:
6.57

6.59

7.00

7.01

7.03

7.04

7.05

7.06

7.08

7.11

7.12

7.13

7.14

7.15

7.16

7.21

7.22

7.23

7.24

7.25

7.26

7.28

7.29

7.30

7.31

7.32

7.33

7.35

7.38

Verkehrstage: Montag - Freitag

Werther, ZOB

Werther, Nordstraße

Werther, Delius

Werther, Jöllenbecker Straße

Werther-Isingdorf, Sudheideweg

Bi-Schröttinghsn, Voß

Bi-Schröttinghsn, Campingplatz

Bi-Schröttinghsn, Kralemann

Bi-Niederdornberg, Hageresch

Bi-Babenhausen, Pottkamp

Bi-Babenhausen, Niemeyer

Bi-Babenhausen, Haferstraße

Bi-Babenhausen, Union

Bi-Babenhausen, Höfeweg

Bi-Großdornberg, Deppendorfer Straße

Bi-Großdornberg, Bürgerzentrum

Bi-Großdornberg, Twellbachtal

Bi-Großdornberg, Freibad

Bi-Großdornberg, Pappelkrug

Bi-Großdornberg, Auf der Egge

Bi-Großdornberg, Wellensiek Süd

Bielefeld, Uni/Stud.-Wohnheim

Bielefeld, Sieben Hügel

Bielefeld, Polizeipräsidium

Bielefeld, Rudolf-Oetker-Halle

Bielefeld, Weststraße

Bielefeld, Franziskus-Hospital

Bielefeld, Notpfortenstraße

Bielefeld, Jahnplatz

S nur an Schultagen  in NRW


